Taste Bottle Glass

WHITE WINES ﬂ% v 75 250ml  17smf  125mf
(1) PINOT GRIGIO 2
Canaletto delle Venezie / Veneto - Dry, crisp, 12% £15.95 £5.35 £3.85 £2.85

aromatic and fresh, the perfect aperitif. TTALY

(2) SAUVIGNON BLANC 3
Villa Maria / Mar(borough - Grass, green 13% £20.50 £6.85 £4.95 £3.60
capsicum and tropical fruit flavours, intense

and classic. NEW ZEALAND

(3) CHARDONNAY 2
Seleni Cellar Selection / Hawkes Bay - Citrus 13% £18.95 £6.35  £4.50 £3.35
and nectarine with sweet oak and a soft

creaminess. NEW ZEALAND

(4) RIOJA BLANCO 3
E( Coto / Rioja- Vibrant unoaked Rioja with 12.5% £18.05 £6.05  £4.30 £3.20
light, dry citrus characters. SPAIN

(5) SANCERRE 2
La Chenaye AC / Central Loire - Full bodied 12.5% £29.95 ‘Bottle Onfy
with floral hints and a typically crisp finish.

FRANCE
CHAMPAGNE /
SPARKLING
(6) VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE |
Full bodied with soft red fruit elegance and 12.5% %5395 Bottle Only
citrus characters. FRANCE
(7) VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV =
Rich and toasty with biscuit and ripe citrus 12% £47.95 Bottle Only
notes. FRANCE
(8) PROSECCO 2
j-'?’esli peach &}aprifot aromas, fo(@wed’ by a 10.5% £19.45 £6.45 20cl Bottle
zingy, clean, lingering finish with just a touch 1% ABYV
of sweetness. ITALY 7
(9) SPUMANTE ROSE =
Lunetta / Veneto. Dry with red berry 11.5% £6.45 20cl Bottle

characters, soft & approachable. ITALY

REDS>A>C>E | '<i<<
LIGHT MEDIUM FULL SWEET MEDIUM DRY



ROSE WINES

(10) WHITE ZINFANDEL
Echo Falls - Lively and fruity with fresh
Summer pudding characters. USA

(11) PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

Canaletto / Veneto - Citrus fruit overtones and

plenty of refreshing berry flavours. ITALY

RED WINES

(12) MERLOT

Casillero del Diablo Reserva - Medium body,
silky tannins and ripe plum and berry

flavours. CHILE
(13) SHIRAZ

Hardys - Ripe blackberry flavours and soft
tannins, bold and fruit-driven. AUSTRALIA

(14) MALBEC

E( Cipres - Dark fruit aromas and flavours
with a hint of spice. ARGENTINA

(15) RIOJA

Paternina Banda Azul Crianza / Rioja - Soft,
fruity Crianza with oak spice and a velvety

finish. SPAIN

(16) SAINT EMILION

Chateau Petit Bois Lussac / St Emilion - A
fruit-driven, approachable Bordeaux with
warm plum characters and soft tannins.

FRANCE

REDS>A>C>E |
LIGHT MEDIUM FULL

<H K <
SWEET MEDIUM DRY

Taste

ABY

10%

2
12%

13%

13.5%

13.5%

C
13.5%

13%

‘Bottle
750cl

£14.85

£15.80

£16.25

£13.95

£16.65

£18.50

£20.75

Glass
2soml  175sml

£5.00  £3.60

£5.30  £3.80

£5.45 £3.90

£4.70  £3.35

£5.60 £4.00

£6.20  £4.45

Bottle Only

125ml

£2.70

£2.85

£2.90

£2.55

£3.00

£3.30



