WHITE WINES	Taste & ABV	Bottle 75cl	250ml	Glass 175ml	125ml
(1) PINOT GRIGIO Canaletto delle Venezie / Veneto - Dry, crisp, aromatic and fresh, the perfect aperitif. ITALY	2 12%	£15.95	£5.35	£3.85	£2.85
(2) SAUVIGNON BLANC Villa Maria / Marlborough - Grass, green capsicum and tropical fruit flavours, intense and classic. NEW ZEALAND	3 13%	£20.50	£6.85	£4.95	£3.60
(3) CHARDONNAY Selení Cellar Selection / Hawkes Bay - Citrus and nectarine with sweet oak and a soft creaminess. NEW ZEALAND	2 13%	£18.95	£6.35	£4.50	£3.35
(4) RIOJA BLANCO El Coto / Ríoja- Víbrant unoaked Ríoja wíth líght, dry cítrus characters. SPAIN	3 12.5%	£18.05	£6.05	£4.30	£3.20
(5) SANCERRE La Chenaye AC / Central Loire - Full bodied with floral hints and a typically crisp finish. FRANCE	2 12.5%	£29.95	Bottle	Only	
CHAMPAGNE /					
SPARKLING			THE SECOND	TITE	
(6) VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE Full bodied with soft red fruit elegance and citrus characters. FRANCE	1 12.5%	£53.95	Bottle (Only	
(7) VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV Rich and toasty with biscuit and ripe citrus notes. FRANCE	2 12%	£47.95	Bottle (Only	
(8) PROSECCO Fresh peach & apricot aromas, followed by a zingy, clean, lingering finish with just a touch of sweetness. ITALY	2 10.5%	£19.45	£6.45 2 11% AB	ocl Bottl V	ē
(9) SPUMANTE ROSE Lunetta / Veneto. Dry with red berry characters, soft & approachable. ITALY	2 11.5%		£6.45 2	ocl Bottl	ē

ROSE WINES	Taste & ABV	Bottle 750cl	250ml	Glass 175ml	125ml
(10) WHITE ZINFANDEL Echo Falls - Lively and fruity with fresh Summer pudding characters. USA	4 10%	£14.85	£5.00	£3.60	£2.70
(11) PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Canaletto / Veneto - Cítrus fruít overtones and	2 12%	£15.80	£5.30	£3.80	£2.85
plenty of refreshing berry flavours. ITALY					

RED WINES

(12) MERLOT Casillero del Diablo Reserva - Medium body, silky tannins and ripe plum and berry flavours. CHILE	C 13%	£16.25	£5.45	£3.90	£2.90
(13) SHIRAZ Hardys - Ripe blackberry flavours and soft tannins, bold and fruit-driven. AUSTRALIA	D 13.5%	£13.95	£4.70	£3.35	£2.55
(14) MALBEC El Cipres - Dark fruit aromas and flavours with a hint of spice. ARGENTINA	C 13.5%	£16.65	£5.60	£4.00	£3.00
(15) RIOJA Paternína Banda Azul Críanza / Ríoja - Soft, fruity Críanza with oak spice and a velvety finish. SPAIN	C 13.5%	£18.50	£6.20	£4.45	£3.30
(16) SAINT EMILION Chateau Petit Bois Lussac / St Emilion - A fruit-driven, approachable Bordeaux with warm plum characters and soft tannins. FRANCE	C 13%	£20.75	Bottle	Only	